
Annexure -2
Name of the Corporate Debtor Reliable Paper (India) Limited
Liquidation Commnecment date 24th Feb 2023 (The liquidator was appointed pusruant tro the correction order dated 15.03.2023)
List of unsecured financial creditors

Date of
receipt

Amount
claimed

Amount of
claim

admitted

Nature
of claim

Amount
covered by
guarantee

% share in
total

amount of
claims

admitted
1 Standard Chartered Bank 526,113,763         526,113,763      526,113,763                         Financial - - -

526,113,763         526,113,763      Total 

Remarks,
if any

Sl.
No.

Name of
creditor

Details of claim Details of claim admitted

Amount of
contingent

claim

Amount of a
ny mutual
dues, that
may be set

off

Amount
of claim
rejected

Amount of
claim under
verification


